LIGUILLA MASCULINA OTONO 2024
15/11/24 TEE 1

CLUB DE GOLF
Las Caldas

Horario Nombre n? abonado

10:00 FERNANDEZ REGUERA, JOSE ANTONIO 4111
10:00 ALVAREZ PEREZ, URBANO 1126
10:00 CARRION FERNANDEZ, JUAN 3941
10:00 NIETO MANZANARES, GREGORIO 3824
10:10 GANCEDO DIAZ, MANUEL ABEL 4182
10:10 BLANCO SIENRA, JOSE ANTONIO 4786
10:10 HUELGA FERNANDEZ, JOSE 3842
10:10 DIEZ COLADO, JOSE ANTONIO 4260
10:20 BECERRA LORENZO, ALBERTO M. 637
10:20 GARCIA MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN 3999
10:20 PEREZ SALCEDO, FERNANDO 4533
10:20 CIENFUEGOS BENITO, JOSE LUIS 4505
10:30 AGUIRRE PEREZ, ARCADIO 50

10:30 SANZ MAROTO, MAXIMO 977
10:30 PELLITERO ORDAS, FRANCISCO 4397
10:30 SOUTO ROMAN, VENANCIO 4011
10:40 BARRO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 4634
10:40 SANCHEZ CASTILLA, JAVIER 4601
10:40 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 555
10:40 JERONIMO DE PAZ, BASILIO 4744
10:50 ALONSO CALO, LAURENO 4718
10:50 MATILLA ALVAREZ, DANIEL 2780
10:50 SUAREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS 3266
10:50 CUBERO GARCIA, JOSE MARIA 3547
11:00 FERNANDEZ LANA, ENRIQUE 3248
11:00 PEREZ LASPRA, RODULFO 4275
11:00 MARTINEZ CASTANO, RICARDO 1921
11:00 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, EMILIO 4057
11:10 CIMAS GONZALEZ, MANUEL 4548
11:10 LESCANO, HORACIO 4154
11:10 BALLESTEROS CANELO, MIGUEL A. 4764
11:10 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE RAMON 3974
11:20 BERNARDO GARCIA, CARLOS 4059
11:20 MONTES CEPEDAL, MARIANO 4149
11:20 ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 3960
15:00 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 4640
15:00 GARCIA VALLINA, GERARDO 3566
15:00 POSTIGO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO 801

15:00 HERRAIZ RODRIGUEZ, ALADINO 2100
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15:10
15:10
15:10

15:20
15:20
15:20
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MONTOTO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
ARGUELLES FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
VALDES VEGA, JOSE

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MANUEL

FERNANDEZ CORTINA, JOSE MANUEL
ARGUELLES SUAREZ, MARCIAL
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE
BUSTO SELGAS, JAVIER

2734
4105
4474
3345

4375
2712
3213
4302



